1
Swingdoor - JULIET FOR DELTA
DFJU-DA800-A
DFJU-DA1000-A
DFJU-DA1200-A
DFJU-DA1500-A
DFJU-DA1750-A
DFJU-DA2000-A
2
Table of contents
Deflection Zone:
   250 mm
Material properties
Operational temperature range -40° up to + 50°
Ignition Temperature 350 - 360°C
Flash Point 350 - 360°C
Toxicity Nontoxic
Chemical Resistance high - ISO/TR 10358
Hygiene Seals Non
Standard Warranty 5 years
Technical Information
Art. No. Description Width Weight Page
DFJU-DA800-A Swingdoor 800 mm 6,53 kg 3
DFJU-DA1000-A Swingdoor 1000 mm 6,69 kg 3
DFJU-DA1200-A Swingdoor 1200 mm 7,54 kg 4
DFJU-DA1500-A Swingdoor with wheel 1500 mm 9,28 kg 4
DFJU-DA1750-A Swingdoor with wheel 1750 mm 9,76 kg 5
DFJU-DA2000-A Swingdoor with wheel 2000 mm 10,26 kg 5
250 mm
3
DFJU-DA800-A
Article description Swingdoor